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All meetings are held at Newlands Community Hall unless otherwise advised beforehand 
Planning Committee meetings are time dependent and will be scheduled as and when required. 
These will usually start at 7.00pm prior to other meetings.  Please check the website for 
confirmation. 
Members of the Press and Public are invited to attend all meetings 
 

Date and Time Time Meeting 

Thursday 4 January 7.30pm Highways and General 
Purpose Committee 

Thursday 11 January 7.30pm Finance and Personnel 
Committee 

Thursday 25 January 7.30pm Full Council 

Thursday 1 February 7.30pm Amenities Committee 

Thursday 15 February 7.30pm Highways and General 
Purpose Committee 

Thursday 22 February 7.30pm Finance and Personnel 
Committee 

Thursday 7 March 7.30pm Full Council 

Thursday 14 March 7.30pm Amenities Committee 

Thursday 28 March 7.30pm Highways and General 
Purpose Committee 

Thursday 4 April 7.30pm Finance and Personnel 
Committee 

Thursday 11 April  7.00pm ANNUAL MEETING 

Thursday 18 April 7.30pm Full Council  

Thursday 25 April 7.30pm Amenities 

Thursday 9 May 7.30pm Highways and General 
Purpose Committee 

Thursday 16 May 7.30pm Finance and Personnel 
Committee 

Thursday 30 May 7.30pm Full Council 

Thursday 6 June 7.30pm Amenities Committee 

Thursday 20 June 7.30pm Highways and General 
Purpose Committee 

Thursday 27 June 7.30pm Finance and Personnel 
Committee 

Thursday 11 July 7.30pm Full Council 

Thursday 18 July 7.30pm Amenities Committee 

Thursday 1  August 7.30pm Highways and General 
Purpose Committee 

Thursday 8 August 7.30pm Finance and Personnel 
Committee 

Thursday 22 August 7.30pm Full Council 

Thursday 29 August 7.30pm Amenities Committee 

Thursday 12 September 7.30pm Highways and General 
Purpose Committee 

Thursday 19 September 7.30pm Finance and Personnel 
Committee 

Thursday 3 October 7.30pm Full Council 

Thursday 10 October  7.30pm Amenities Committee 
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Thursday 24  October 7.30pm Highways and General 
Purpose Committee 

Thursday 31 October 7.30pm Finance and Personnel 
Committee 

Thursday 14 November 7.30pm Full Council 

Thursday 21 November 7.30pm Amenities Committee 

Thursday 5 December  7.30pm Highways and General 
Purpose Committee 

Thursday 12 December 7.30pm Finance and Personnel 
Committee 


